

Extraordinary Together

March 28, 2019

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

BSE Scrip Code : - 532794 NSE Symbol : - ZEEMEDIA

# Kind Attn: - Manager- Corporate Relationship Department

Dear Sir,

# Sub: - Information regarding Loss of share certificate and issuance of duplicate Share certificate in lieu there of

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that Mr Niranjan Lal Agarwal, one of the shareholders of the Company has informed that Share Certificate of the Company as detailed herein has been lost / misplaced.

Name	of the	Folio	No of	Certificate	Distinctive	Date of Intimation	
Registered	Holder	Number	Shares	Number	Numbers	received by RTA /	
				-		Company	
Niranjan Lal Agarwal		51811	452	1070	216451230	26.03.2019	
e2					-216452581		

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

For Zee Media Corporation Limited CORD

**Pushpal Sanghavi Company Secretary** 





#### Zee Media Corporation Limited

Regd.Office : Marathon Futurex, 14th Floor, A wing, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 Tel.: +91-22-7105 5001 | Fax No.: +91-22-2300 2107 www.zeenews.com | CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506



# NIRANJAN LAL AGARWAL

(Office) : C/o M/S SURUCHI, 48A, Park Street, Kolkata-700 016 (Resi.): P 545, New Alipore, Block N , Kolkata-700 053 Mobile No. 98312 05911 email: 48asuruchi@gmail.com

Dealing person contact no. 9330009789 email: shambhunath\_saraf@yahoo.com

### Date; 08.03.2019

# REGISTERED WITH A/D

To, The Company Secretary, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd, Zee Media Corporation Limited C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400 083

MOST URGENT/IMMEDIATE

Sub:- (1) Re- drop of shares certificates/Procedure for issue of duplicate Certificates
(2) Details of Shareholdings i.e. Certificate no., Distinctive Nos. no. of shares
Ref:- Folio No. 051811

Dear Sir,

You are requested to please note that the certificate of shares held in the above folio did not sent by you/ lost in transit and /or untraceable to me, as such I request you to please lay your hands to the said certificates, if the same is lying undelivered to you and In the said circumstance kindly re-drop the same by registered post at the address recorded with you, on the contrary please mark " STOP TRANSFER' in the folio and make arrangements for the issue of the duplicate thereof at the earliest and oblige.

Please send the details of the shareholding URGENTLY so that I can lodge FIR and can take safeguarding measures and do the needful at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully Niry en ym

Niranjan Lal Agarwal

Encl.: 1. Photocopy of PAN card 2. Photocopy of Aadhar card

### Cc:

The Company Secretary, Zee Media Corporation Limited Marathon Futurex, 14th Floor, A Wing, N M Josh Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400013

	2	6 MAI	R 201	9	
RI	18	351	TD	560	9